1
0124
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Glides
 Zinc coated steel glides.
INDIO COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Cove: COV-2U
NESTING TABLES SHOWN WITH THE 6J EDGE
•	 CODE: FR - CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant
•	 CODE: MB - Moisture Barrier (up to 60" overall width)
OPTIONS
2
0124
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
18” DIAMETER TOP 24” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 18” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND18DT-2 18" DIAM 20" H 18.74  $2281  $2366  $2430  $2493  $2557  $2620  $2684  $2779  $2843  $2938  $3002  $3124
IND18DT-3 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2324  $2408  $2472  $2536  $2599  $2663  $2726  $2822  $2885  $2981  $3044  $3166
IND18DT-4 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2427  $2512  $2576  $2639  $2703  $2767  $2830  $2926  $2989  $3085  $3148  $3270
IND18DT-6 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2841  $2926  $2989  $3053  $3116  $3180  $3244  $3339    $3210   $3498  $3562  $3684
IND18DT-8 18" DIAM 20” H 18.74  $2839  $2923  $2987  $3051  $3114  $3178  $3241  $3337  $3400  $3496  $3559  $3681
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 24” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND24D-2 24" DIAM 18" H 22.42  $2820  $2904  $2968  $3032  $3095  $3169  $3244  $3360  $3434  $3546  $3609  $3731
IND24D-3 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $2889  $2973  $3037  $3101  $3164  $3238  $3313  $3429  $3503  $3615  $3678  $3800
IND24D-4 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3063  $3148  $3212  $3275  $3339  $3413  $3487  $3604  $3678  $3790  $3853  $3975
IND24D-6 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3313  $3397  $3461  $3525  $3588  $3662  $3737  $3853  $3927  $4039  $4102  $4224
IND24D-8 24" DIAM 18” H 22.42  $3307  $3392  $3456  $3519  $3583  $3657  $3731  $3848  $3922  $4033  $4097  $4219
ROUND
COM Yardage: 1.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.
Edges included are:
Grp 2 - 2B
Grp 3 - 3B, 3A
Grp 4 - 4C
Grp 6 - 6J, 6Q
Grp 8 - 8G
For solid surface, please call for quote.(no Krystal Cast)
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FR CAL 133 (TB 133) Fire Retardant per yard  $118 /yd. MB Moisture Barrier (up to 60" overall width)  $164 ea.
3
0124
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
INDIO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
30” DIAMETER TOP 36” DIAMETER TOP
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 30” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND30D-2 30" DIAM 16" H 36.82  $3506  $3591  $3655  $3718  $3782  $3856  $3930  $4047  $4121  $4233  $4296  $4418
IND30D-3 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3655  $3740  $3803  $3867  $3930  $4005  $4079  $4195  $4270  $4381  $4445  $4566
IND30D-4 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3837  $3922  $3986  $4049  $4113  $4187  $4261  $4378  $4452  $4563  $4627  $4749
IND30D-6 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3988  $4073  $4136  $4200  $4263  $4338  $4412  $4528  $4603  $4714  $4777  $4899
IND30D-8 30" DIAM 16” H 36.82  $3996  $4081  $4145  $4208  $4272  $4346  $4420  $4537  $4611  $4722  $4786  $4908
ROUND
INDIO |OCCASIONAL | 36” DIA TOP
Model # Table Top Table Shpg. FABRIC GRADES
Edge Grp # Size Height Wght. COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
IND36D-2 36" DIAM 16" H 47.74  $3835  $3920  $4005  $4089  $4185  $4270  $4354  $4482  $4566  $4688  $4752  $4874
IND36D-3 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $3983  $4068  $4153  $4238  $4333  $4418  $4503  $4630  $4715  $4837  $4900  $5022
IND36D-4 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4166  $4251  $4335  $4420  $4516  $4600  $4685  $4812  $4897  $5019  $5083  $5205
IND36D-6 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4316  $4401  $4486  $4571  $4666  $4751  $4836  $4963  $5048  $5170  $5233  $5355
IND36D-8 36" DIAM 16” H 47.74  $4325  $4410  $4494  $4579  $4675  $4759  $4844  $4971  $5056  $5178  $5242  $5364
ROUND
COM Yardage: 2.5 Yds.
COM Yardage: 2.75 Yds.
NOTE: Edge group is indicated at the end of the model number.